2022/2023

Providence Catholic School-San Antonio - Softball (F) Varsity
HS Softball

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Feb 10

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 21

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 27

Mar 3

Mar 6

Mar 9

Mar 21

Mar 23

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 3

Apr5

10:00 AM

6:15 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

TBA

TBA

5:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

TBA

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:00 PM

@ Burbank

@ Kennedy/Jourdanton

@ Jefferson

@ Davenport

@ Memorial

vs Randolph

@ SAISD Tournament

@ SAISD Tournament

vs D'Hanis

@ Hyde Park Tournament

@ Hyde Park Tournament

@ Hyde Park Tournament

vs JPII-Schertz

@ T™MI

vs St. Dominic SavioATX

@ Geneva Boerne

@ SMH

vs St. Joseph Victoria

@ St. Anthony

@ SACS

vs TMI

@ St. Dominic SavioATX

SAISD Spring Sports Complex

SAISD Spring Sports Complex

Mission Concepcion Sports
Park (MCSP)

SAISD Spring Sports Complex

SAISD Spring Sports Complex

Mission Concepcion Sports
Park (MCSP)

Mission Concepcion Sports
Park (MCSP)

T™I

Tejeda Softball Field

Geneva School of Boerne

Tejeda Softball Field

SACS

Tejeda Softball Field

@ Jourdanton HS (2 games
615p, 730p)

@ Tiger Field- 1507 Ceralvo
St. 78237(2 games 5:30p &

7p)

DH- 3p/5p

9300 Neenah ave. Austin Tx
78717




Apr 10

Apr 12

Apr 18

Apr 20

Apr 22

Apr 24

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

@ Hyde Park

vs Hyde Park

@ St. Joseph Victoria
vs St. Anthony

vs SMH

vs SACS

Hyde Park

Tejeda Softball Field
St. Joseph High School
Tejeda Softball Field
Tejeda Softball Field

Tejeda Softball Field




