

## 2022/2023

## Providence Catholic School-San Antonio - Softball (F) Varsity HS Softball

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 28	10:00 AM	@ Burbank	SAISD Spring Sports Complex	
Jan 31	6:15 PM	@ Kennedy/Jourdanton		@ Jourdanton HS (2 games 615p, 730p)
Feb 3	5:00 PM	@ Jefferson	SAISD Spring Sports Complex	
Feb 7	6:00 PM	@ Davenport		
Feb 10	5:30 PM	@ Memorial		@ Tiger Field- 1507 Ceralvo St. 78237(2 games 5:30p & 7p)
Feb 14	5:30 PM	vs Randolph	Mission Concepcion Sports Park (MCSP)	
Feb 17	TBA	@ SAISD Tournament	SAISD Spring Sports Complex	
Feb 18	ТВА	@ SAISD Tournament	SAISD Spring Sports Complex	
Feb 21	5:30 PM	vs D'Hanis	Mission Concepcion Sports Park (MCSP)	
Feb 23	TBA	@ Hyde Park Tournament		
Feb 24	ТВА	@ Hyde Park Tournament		
Feb 25	TBA	@ Hyde Park Tournament		
Feb 27	5:30 PM	vs JPII-Schertz	Mission Concepcion Sports Park (MCSP)	
Mar 3	6:00 PM	@ TMI	TMI	
Mar 6	6:00 PM	vs St. Dominic SavioATX	Tejeda Softball Field	
Mar 9	3:00 PM	@ Geneva Boerne	Geneva School of Boerne	DH- 3p/5p
Mar 21	4:30 PM	@ SMH		
Mar 23	5:30 PM	vs St. Joseph Victoria	Tejeda Softball Field	
Mar 28	ТВА	@ St. Anthony		
Mar 31	5:00 PM	@ SACS	SACS	
Apr 3	6:00 PM	vs TMI	Tejeda Softball Field	
Apr 5	4:00 PM	@ St. Dominic SavioATX		9300 Neenah ave. Austin Tx 78717

Apr 10	5:00 PM	@ Hyde Park	Hyde Park
Apr 12	6:00 PM	vs Hyde Park	Tejeda Softball Field
Apr 18	5:30 PM	@ St. Joseph Victoria	St. Joseph High School
Apr 20	6:00 PM	vs St. Anthony	Tejeda Softball Field
Apr 22	10:00 AM	vs SMH	Tejeda Softball Field
Apr 24	6:00 PM	vs SACS	Tejeda Softball Field